

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Marar Kali sthan to Lekas Rampur School for					
Agency - Rakesh Kumar					
Agreement no - 19/MNGSY/SC.D/2020-21					
date - 06/07/2020					
Date of N.O. - 06/07/2020					
Date of Completion - 05/07/2021					
Actual date of Completion -					
C. Head - MNGSY/SC.					
ABSTRACT OF COST					

1/	Providing & fixing working bench mark pillars.			
	Bty. Vide item no (1) & Page no (28) of TMD			
	i.e - 1.30 km			
	@ 3814.46/km	₹	4959.00	
2/	Reference pillars.			
	Bty. Vide item no (2) & Page no (28) of TMD.			
	i.e - 1.30 km			
	@ 1766.85/km	₹	2297.00	
3/	Cleaning & Grabbing of Road land.			
	Bty. Vide item no (3) & Page no (28) of TMD.			
	i.e - 0.01 ha			
	@ 51133.76/ha	₹	46532.00	
4/	Excavation for Roadway in soil			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Using manual means					
Qty. Vide item no. (4) & Page no. (28) of TMB					
i.e. — 118.20 m ³					
@ 74.16/m ³					₹ 8766.00
5/ Cont. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits for 1000 m lead.					
Qty. Vide item no. (5) & Page no. (28) of TMB					
i.e. — 366.89 m ³					
@ 175.22/m ³					₹ 64286.00
6/ Cont. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits for 100 m lead.					
Qty. Vide item no. (6) & Page no. (28) of TMB					
i.e. — 908.428 m ³					
@ 141.14/m ³					₹ 128216.00
7/ Cont. of subgrade & earthen shoulders.					
Qty. Vide item no. (7) & Page no. (29) of TMB					
i.e. — 713.192 m ³					
@ 176.86/m ³					₹ 126135.00
8/ Efw in excavation for fd ² of structure.					
Qty. Vide item no. (8) & Page no. (29) of TMB					
i.e. — 31.32 m ³					
@ 269.32/m ³					₹ 8436.00
9/ Providing P.C.C M15 as levelling course to foundation					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide Item no (9) & Page no (29) of TMB					
					i.e. - 5.692 m ³
					@ 5867.38/m ³ ₹ 33395.00
10/ Providing Concrete M20 in open foundation.					
Qty. Vide Item no (10) & Page no (29) of TMB					
					i.e. - 27.738 m ³
					@ 6545.66/m ³ ₹ 181564.00
11/ Providing & laying R.C.C pipe (NP2) for culverts.					
Qty. Vide Item no (11) & Page no (30) of TMB					
					i.e. - 15.0 mtr.
					@ 2623.87/m ₹ 39358.00
12/ Painting two coats on new concrete surface (R.P.C.)					
Qty. Vide Item no (12) & Page no (30) of TMB					
					i.e. - 45.552 m ²
					@ 97.19/m ² ₹ 4427.00
13/ Const. of G.S.B by Providing well graded material (For Flexible Road)					
Qty. Vide Item no (13) & Page no (30) of TMB					
					i.e. - 423.339 m ³
					@ 3554.17/m ³ ₹ 1504617.00
14/ Const. of G.S.B by Providing well graded material (For Rigid Road)					
Qty. Vide Item no (14) & Page no (30) of TMB					
					i.e. - 45.38 m ³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					@ 3554.17/m ³ ₹ 161288.00
15/ Providing, laying, Spreading & Compacting, W.R.M-10 (For rigid)					
Qty. Vide item no. (15) & Page no (31) of TMB					i.e - 142.03 m ³
					@ 4317.52/m ³ ₹ 613217.00
16/ Const. of un-reinforced P.C.C. Pavement.					
Qty. Vide item no (16) & Page no (31) of TMB					i.e - 303.00 m ³
					@ 7438.38/m ³ ₹ 2253829.00
17/ Providing, laying, Spreading & Compacting W.R.M-10 (For Flexible Road)					
Qty. Vide item no. (17) & Page no (31) of TMB					i.e - 225.0 m ³
					@ 4317.52/m ³ ₹ 971442.00
18/ Providing & applying primer Coat.					
Qty. Vide item no (18) & Page no (32) of TMB					i.e - 3000.0 m ²
					@ 44.46/m ² ₹ 133380.00
19/ Providing & applying tack Coat (L-1)					
Qty. Vide item no (19) & Page no (32) of TMB					i.e - 3000.0 m ²
					@ 15.13/m ² ₹ 45390.00
20/ Providing, laying & Rolling of close-graded premix.					
Qty. Vide item no (20) & Page no (32) of TMB					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		i.e. — 3000.0 m ²			
		@ 231.69/m ²			₹ 704070.00
21/ Dismantling of Brick masonry from Culverts.					
Qty. Vide item no (21) & Page no (32) of TMB					
		i.e. — 14.85 m ³			
		@ 231.77/m ³			₹ 3442.00
22/ Dismantling of existing structure like Culverts.					
Qty. Vide item no (22) & Page no (32) of TMB.					
		i.e. — 0.54 m ²			
		@ 477.18/m ²			₹ 258.00
23/ Removing of all types of Hume Pipe.					
Qty. Vide item no (23) & Page no (32) of TMB					
		i.e. — 5.0 mtr.			
		@ 176.53/m			₹ 883.00
24/ 100 M/S grade km local stone.					
Qty. Vide item no (24) & Page no (32) of TMB					
		i.e. — 1.0 nos.			
		@ 2351.93/no.			₹ 2352.00
25/ 200 m. stone.					
Qty. Vide item no (25) & Page no (32) of TMB.					
		i.e. — 6.0 nos.			
		@ 619.53/no.			₹ 3717.00
26/ Boundary pillars.					
Qty. Vide item no (26) & Page no (32) of TMB					
		i.e. — 40.0 nos.			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	@492.72/no.				₹ 19709.00
27/ 600mm Circular Sign Board.					
Qty. Vide item no (27) Page no (33) of TMB.					
i.e - 4.0 nos.					
	@4988.83/no				₹ 19955.00
28/ 900mm equilateral triangle.					
Qty. Vide item no (28) Page no (34) of TMB					
i.e - 2 nos.					
	@5486.56/no.				₹ 10973.00
29/ 600mm x 450mm Rectangular Sign.					
Qty. Vide item no (29) Page no (34) of TMB.					
i.e - 2 nos.					
	@4858.64/no				₹ 9717.00
30/ Providing & laying hot applied thermoplastic Comp. (on R.T)					
Qty. Vide item no (30) Page no (34) of TMB					
i.e - 160.0 m ²					
	@735.44/m ²				₹ 117670.00
31/ Providing & laying hot applied thermoplastic Comp. (on C.C)					
Qty. Vide item no (31) Page no (34) of TMB					
i.e - 100.0 m ²					
	@735.44/m ²				₹ 73544.00
32/ Planting of tree by the road side.					
Qty. Vide item no (32) Page no (34) of TMB					
i.e - 80.0 nos.					
	@819.92/no				₹ 65594.00

Continuation

CAP
6/10/23 Continuation